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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 VINAYA THYAGU SATHYAJITH 
THYAGU (FTHR)

FF-2/301, TC 2/2802, 
VRINDAVAN 

GARDENS, NEAR 
VYDYUTHI 

BHAVAN, PATTOM, 
PATTOM PALACE, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 02/01/2026 Ramachandran S Sreedharan P (FTHR) Ramaleela, 
Chittattinkara, 

Marutham kuzhy, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

3 02/01/2026 Leelakumari A Ramachandran S 
(HSBN)

ramaleela, chittattinkara, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

4 02/01/2026 Ratheeshkumar R Ramachandran S 
(FTHR)

ramaleela, chittattinkara, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 Gopika  G S Sarithakumari O 
(MTHR)

PLRA 54A, Devikripa 
pulimoodu lane, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

6 02/01/2026 RAMESH S PILLAI N SHANMUGHOM 
PILLAI (FTHR)

TC 5/1750, MURALI 
NAGER, 

PEROORKADA, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 02/01/2026 Neenu Shaji Shaji Thomas (FTHR) VRA 
53A,Parumanathettu, 
Vivekanandapuram, 

Mannamoola, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 02/01/2026 Ayswarya V Nileena S (MTHR) 7/802, kovilvila, 
maruthamkuzhy, 
sasthamangalam, 

kanjirampara, 695030, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 02/01/2026 Anagha V Nileena S (MTHR) Kovil vila, Marutham 
kuzhy, kanjirampara, 

Kanjirampara, 695030, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 02/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR K P K PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 5/1953 ADEEP 
NIKETHAN PIPE 

LANE ROAD, NEAR 
NARMADA 

SHOPPING COMPLEX 
PEROOR, NAGAR 

AMBALAM JN 
KOWDIAR P O, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

11 02/01/2026 NAKSHATRA R 
PILLAI 

RAJAMOHAN M 
(FTHR)

TC 31/516-1, 
NAKSHATHRA, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

PEROORKADA

  

12 02/01/2026 AADHYA DEEPU DEEPU G S (FTHR) DEEPU NIVAS, 
PENGATTUKONAM, 

AMRA  55, 
KODUNGANOOR  P 
O, KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 02/01/2026 NITHIN RAJ 
SUDHAKARAN

AMBILI CHANDRAN 
(WIFE)

PAVITHRAM NMRA 
C210 NALUMUKKU, 

EDASSERRY 
KALUNKU ROAD 
NMRA C LANE, 

KUDAPPANNAKKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANNAKKUNNU, 

695053, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

14 02/01/2026 Reshmi P R Dinesh kumar N (HSBN) 7/968, sreeniketh, 
maruthamkuzhy, 
sasthamangalam, 

kanjirampara, 695030, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 02/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
M S 

Madhavan Nair N 
(FTHR)

37/74 Vipanchika, 
Kodunganoor, 
Kodunganoor, 

Kodunganoor, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

16 02/01/2026 Asif Mohammed ah Adsamad c (FTHR) crescent, Bharath nagar, 
pappadu line, nettayam 

po, peroorkada, 
nettayam, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

17 02/01/2026 JANARDHANAN 
NAIR K 

KRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 37/1286 BINU 
BHAVAN 

MULLUVILA VEEDU, 
PLAVODU, 

KODUNGANOOR, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 02/01/2026 LULU DAS PAVITHRAN P S 
(HSBN)

PUNNAMOOD 
BUNGLOW, 

KUNNUKUZHY, 
VANCHIYOOR, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 02/01/2026 Shyba Zaheer Shareefa Beevi 
Shamsudeen Musaliar  

(FTHR)

TC 9/1503, SMRA-11, 
Sasthamangalam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 02/01/2026 NARAHARI SANKAR SANKAR KESAVAN 
(FTHR)

TC 5/1738 G17 
SANKARABHARANAM, 

GOKUL NAGAR 
AMBALAMUKKU 

KOWDIAR P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 02/01/2026 SHANIA THOMAS THOMAS  V J (FTHR) TC 13/2152(14) SRA 25 
B, SWATHY NAGAR, 

KANNAMMOOLA, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

22 02/01/2026 JANARDHANAN 
NARAYANAN NAIR 

MADHURI 
RAJASHEKHARAN 

NAIR (WIFE)

T C-22/2117-23 APT 
NO 6 C, PPD MB 

URBAN VILLE, NERA 
SRK HOSPITAL, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 02/01/2026 VINU THOMAS 
MATHEW 

K T Mathai (FTHR) TC 37/2501 Kalarickal, 
KRA A7 Jyothishom 
Lane Kulasekharam, 

Vattiyoorkavu 
Kodunganoor P O, 

Kodunganoor, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 02/01/2026 Gibi  John Mammen Philipose 
(FTHR)

2EW, Shirdi towers 
phase 1, Souparnika 

projects, mukkolakal, 
mukkolakal PO, 695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

25 02/01/2026 MADHURI 
RAJASHEKHARAN 

NAIR 

JANARDHANAN 
NARAYANAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

T C-22/2117-23, FLAT 
NO 6 C, PPD MB 

URBAN VILLE, NEAR 
SRK HOSPITAL, 

SASTHAMANGALAM 
P O, 695010, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 02/01/2026 ALEN JUSTIN J B KUMARI BINDUMOL 
S V  (MTHR)

TC 
4/201-3,GRATIA,KRA-

D-56A, GRACE 
LANE,KURAVANKONAM, 

KOWDIAR, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

27 02/01/2026 SHIJI VINU Vinu Thomas Mathew 
(HSBN)

37/2501 Kalarickal, 
KRA A7 Jyothishom 
Lane Kulasekharam, 

Vattiyoorkavu 
Kodunganoor P O, 

Kodunganoor, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

28 02/01/2026 Angel Vinu Mathew Vinu Thomas Mathew 
(FTHR)

TC 37/2501 Kalarickal, 
KRA A7 Jyothishom 
Lane  Kulasekharam, 

Vattiyoorkavu 
Kodunganoor P O, 

Kodunganoor, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

29 02/01/2026 SREYA N NISHA S (MTHR) TC 10/959 (6) 
CHAITHANYA, 

VIVEKANANDAPURAM, 
MANNAMOOLA, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 02/01/2026 SMITHA MARY 
SAIGAL 

A SAJAD (HSBN) TC 10/2097/3, K P N R 
A 29, ARIKONAM 

LANE, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

KANJIRAMPARA P O, 
695030, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 02/01/2026 V SAVITHRI ARAVIND SREERAJ 
K R (HSBN)

18/386-3, KNRA 82-D, 
NANNILAM, 

KAIRALI NAGAR, 
KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

32 02/01/2026 Alan Vinu Mathew Vinu Thomas Mathew 
(FTHR)

37/2501 Kalarickal, 
KRA A7 Jyothishom 
Lane Kulasekharam, 

Vattiyoorkavu 
Kodunganoor P O, 

Kodunganoor, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 02/01/2026 RAKHI I J PRAMOD V R (HSBN) TC 38/1969-1,PREYAS, 
SAUHRIDA NAGAR,, 

ILIPOD, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

34 02/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR K  K KRISHNAN KUTTY 
NAIR (FTHR)

LEKSHMY BHAVAN, 
NALUMUKKU, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 02/01/2026 LATHIKA K S A Sathyanathan (HSBN) TC 10/959 (6), 
CHAITHANYA, MRA 

141, 
VIVEKANANTHAPURAM, 

MANNAMOOLA, 
PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 02/01/2026 NISHA S A SATHYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

TC 10/959(6) 
CHAITHANYA, 

VIVEKANANDAPURAM, 
MANNAMOOLA, 
PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

37 02/01/2026 AKSHARA  V R AVINASH  MURALI 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKA , MMRA   
E11, SILVERCASTLE 

GREENWOODS,MOONNAMMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU  P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 02/01/2026 ABHIJITH M MOHANAN NAIR P 
(FTHR)

P L R A 274, 
ELENKAMON VILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PLAVODE, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 02/01/2026 Alexander George George Varghese 
(FTHR)

TC4/1121,Ooramelil, R 
P Lane,kuravankonam, 

kawdiyar, Kawdiar, 
695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,thiruvananthapuram

  

40 02/01/2026 Arvind Vinod Vinod Kumar Unni 
(FTHR)

30/625, IAS Colony, 
Kavalloor Lane, 

Manchadimoodu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu P O

  

41 02/01/2026 AJITHKUMAR V S SETHULEKSHMI 
(MTHR)

T C 2/2290 
KONAKATHU HOUSE 
HNO 144, T P J ROAD 

PATTOM P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

42 02/01/2026 Nathel Davis Culas Davis Culas (FTHR) New Castle N R R A 19, 
Nethaji Road 

Vattiyoorkavu, 
Kodunganoor P O, 
Kodunganoor P O, 

695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 02/01/2026 AKASH A S ANILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 5/2621 
PADINJATTUVILA 

VEEDU, S S K LANE, 
KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 02/01/2026 Nithyachandran N Chandrasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

46/1823(1)sreechithranagar,pangod, 
Pangode, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

45 02/01/2026 ASWAN SURYA S SUNIL K S  (FTHR) TC 17/5299, SRUTHI 
AN 85, ADARSH 

NAGAR, PATTOM P 
O, 695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 02/01/2026 SHAJI SABITHA SHAJI 
(WIFE)

TC4/1224, PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KURAVANKONAN 
KAWDIAR, 

KAWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 02/01/2026 Jayan T Thankappan (FTHR) Athira Bhavan, 
Kulasekharam, 
Kodunganoor, 

Kodunganoor, 695013, 
Kodunganoor P O
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

48 02/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR K KUMARA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MRA-A65, SAI 
SRUTHI, 

PARUTHIVILA, 
KALLUMALA ROAD, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 02/01/2026 Aishwarya Vinod Vinod Kumar V G 
(FTHR)

SIDDHI VINAYAKA, 
T C-15/2071/12,  

JYOTHI NAGAR, 
PATTOM, PATTOM 

PALACE, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 02/01/2026 SNEHA VIJAYAN  VIJAYAN T  (FTHR) VIJAYA NIVAS SREE 
BHADRA NAGAR  A 

42, NEAR 
MARUPPANCODU 

TEMPLE, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

695043, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

51 02/01/2026 Sangeeth Krishna Sanal Kumar (FTHR) Harinamam, 
Kulasekharam, 

Kodunganoor P O, 
Kodunganoor, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 02/01/2026 Ancy Sara George 
George Alex

George Alex (HSBN) Tc4/1121,Ooramvelil, 
RP Lane,KawdiarPo, 
Kawdiar, Kawdiar, 

695003, Vattiyurkav 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

53 02/01/2026 Gertrude Nathel Davis Culas 
(HSBN)

New Castle NRRA 19, 
Nethaji Road, 

Vattiyoorkavu P O, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

54 02/01/2026 AMBILI ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR (HSBN) T C 5/1953 ADEEP 
NIKETAN PIPE LANE 

ROAD, PEROOR 
NAGAR KOWDAIR P 

O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDAIR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 02/01/2026 AYSHA BEEVI A K M BASHEER 
(HSBN)

TC 7/1592 
EYYAMVILAKOM 

HOUSE, 
SEVENTHDAY 

SCHOOL ROAD, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 02/01/2026 ANOOP RAJAN K M RAJAN (FTHR) T C 4/1407, 24/1867 
(NEW)VALLAVILA 
VEEDU, KURAVAN 
KONAM, KOWDIAR, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 02/01/2026 Joshua Vivek Sam Sam  Joseph (FTHR) House No:75, 
Vrindavan Gardens, 
Pattom, Pattom P O, 

695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

58 02/01/2026 ADEESH ANIL 
KUMAR 

ANILKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

T C 5/1953 ADEEP 
NIKETAN PIPE LANE 

ROAD, PEROOR 
NAGAR KOWDAIR P 

O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDAIR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

59 02/01/2026 AALIYA L SAIF A (FTHR) ALIF, 
VAZHOTTUKONAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU  P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 02/01/2026 Vrinda K Archana  P (MTHR) SREE, TC V P X/199, K 
M J R A I-15, 
Kodunganoor, 

Kodunganoor P O, 
695013, Vattiyoorkavu

  

61 02/01/2026 MATHEW 
VARGHESE 

MEENA MARY 
MATHEW (WIFE)

House 24-CHIRAMEL 
KARUVELIL, WATTS 

LANE /LANE 4, 
Kowdiar, Kowdoar, 
695003, Trivandrum

  

62 02/01/2026 SHEHIN SHAJI  SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MRA 55, 
PARUTHIVILA 

VEEDU, 
THOPPUMUKKU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 02/01/2026 MEENA MARY 
MATHEW 

MATHEW 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

HOUSE 24 - 
CHIRAMEL 

KARUVELIL, WATTS 
LANE- LANE 4, 

Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 
695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

64 02/01/2026 Naira Firoz Firos B N (FTHR) 2, Ambalanagar, 
Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 

695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

65 02/01/2026 Jeremei Vivek  Sam Sam  Joseph (FTHR) House No.75, Vrindavan 
Gardens, Pattom, Pattom 

P O, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

66 02/01/2026 JACOB C PILLA CAESAR V PILLA 
(FTHR)

ARUNODAYAM, 
MULAVANA, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695035, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 02/01/2026 ASHNA J S JOY F (FTHR) ASHNA VILLA, IDA 
GARDENS, 

KUSAVARKAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MUKKOLACKAL, 
695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 02/01/2026 V M FRANCIS SICY FRANCIS (WIFE) 139 A SCT NRA, 
CHALAKUZHY 

ROAD, PATTOM, 
PATTOM, 695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 02/01/2026 Benoy .S. Thomas Shibu Thomas (FTHR) Sharon, TC 32/512(1) 
RLRA 15 B, 
Radhakrishna 

Lane ,RLRA 15 
B,Vazhayila, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
695005, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

70 02/01/2026 CHANDRAN S BINDU B S (WIFE) NEETHU BHAVAN, 
IDAKKUNNIL 

KULASEKHARAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANUR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 02/01/2026 Athira S A Sandhya (MTHR) Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 
Aduppukoottanpara, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

72 02/01/2026 NEETHU B CHAND S CHANDRAN (FTHR) 037/851-2 NEETHU 
BHAVAN, 

IDAKUNNIL 
KULASEKHARAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANUR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

73 02/01/2026 Anavadya K R Kiran K P (FTHR) TC 21/2861/34 Flat No 
9B Cordial Adithya, 

NCC Road, 
Chettivilakam, 
Ambalamukku, 

Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

74 02/01/2026 ARUN KRISHNAN R R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ROHINI TC 33/3234, 
NETTAYAM P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
NETTAYAM, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 02/01/2026 PRAVEEN K S K SOBHAN (FTHR) TC 21 /42 (9), MLA 
ROAD, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

76 02/01/2026 ADVAITH  P R RAKHI I J  (MTHR) TC38/1969-1, PREYAS, 
SRA 34 B, ILIPOD, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695013, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

77 02/01/2026 DEVAPRAYAG  A Anil D R (FTHR) Gokulam, T C 
6/2265(1), Edavilakam 

Lane, Valiyavila, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

78 02/01/2026 DILSHAD BEEGAM 
AB 

Beevijan (MTHR) House No 73, 
DEVAPALAN 

NAGAR, 
PEROOROKADA, 
PEROORKADA, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 02/01/2026 Neelima Gopinath Gopinathan (FTHR) T. C. 4/250, 
Kuravankonam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kaudiar, 695003, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


